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Rang
Start
Numme

Name Verein Verein (lang) Kategory Rg Zeit
Straf

Sekunden
Gesamt

Zeit
Rück-
stand

Vortstarter

1 9 Mannheim Tobias VS VS 1 104.06 4 108.06 0.00

2 2 Prijon Severin VS VS 2 125.39 0 125.39 +17.33

3 4 Harlak Marc VS VS 3 125.52 8 133.52 +25.46

4 8 Schmid Julia VS VS 4 140.42 50 190.42 +82.36

5 1 Maas David VS VS 5 117.30 104 221.30 +113.24

3 Funk Alexander VS VS DNS

Rahmenrennen

1 26 Hohmann Janik KCH KC Hilden K1M 1 99.22 0 99.22 0.00

2 18 Franke John BSV BSV Halle K1M 2 104.06 2 106.06 +6.84

3 14 Messemer Dennis VfLBK VfL Bad Kreuznach K1M 3 104.54 2 106.54 +7.32

4 17 Bremer Nils KST KST Rhein-Ruhr K1M 4 105.16 2 107.16 +7.94

5 25 Herzog Robert (S) LKC LKC Leipzig K1M 5 104.20 4 108.20 +8.98

6 27 Funk Alexander KSV KSV Bad Kreuznach C1M 1 107.41 2 109.41 +10.19

7 23 Bremer Tim KST KST Rhein-Ruhr K1M 6 110.04 4 114.04 +14.82

8 22 Lorenzen David KVS KVS Schwerte K1M 7 113.85 2 115.85 +16.63

9 20 Maas David KKR KK Rosenheim K1M 8 113.32 6 119.32 +20.10

10 21 Brenne Lukas KVS KVS Schwerte K1M 9 110.07 10 120.07 +20.85

11 10 Mehlhorn Stella BSV BSV Halle K1W 1 119.53 2 121.53 +22.31

12 24 Hartmann Simon VfLBr VfL Brohl K1M 10 114.32 8 122.32 +23.10

13 29 Kiesslich Andre (S) SGE SGE Spremberg C1M 2 119.67 4 123.67 +24.45

14 7 Stoecklin Lena (S) LKC LKC Leipzig C1W 1 121.61 4 125.61 +26.39

15 28 Harlak Marc BSV BSV Halle C1M 3 119.76 6 125.76 +26.54

16 19 Seifert Christoph LKC LKC Leipzig K1M 11 123.85 8 131.85 +32.63

17 3 Wagner Karolin (S) LKC LKC Leipzig C1W 2 130.02 4 134.02 +34.80

18 4 Kubbe Kira MTV MTV Luhdorf-Roydorf C1W 3 132.08 6 138.08 +38.86

19 16 Prijon Severin KKR KK Rosenheim K1M 12 136.35 10 146.35 +47.13

20 8
Bormann Eric
Braune Leo

BSV BSV Halle C2M 1 136.49 10 146.49 +47.27

21 12 Feine Constanze BSV BSV Halle K1W 2 140.91 10 150.91 +51.69

22 2 van de Veen Swantje KCF KCF Magdeburg C1W 4 154.16 8 162.16 +62.94

23 9 Mannschott Janina KST KST Rhein-Ruhr K1W 3 127.53 52 179.53 +80.31

24 13 Rummler Maike KST KST Rhein-Ruhr K1W 4 137.26 58 195.26 +96.04

5 Juettner Rebekka (S) LKC LKC Leipzig C1W DNS

15 Kriesinger Ingo (S) BEL Belgien K1M DNS

30 Messemer Dennis VfLBK VfL Bad Kreuznach C1M DNS

Herren C1 Canadier Einer

1 11 Tasiadis Sideris KSA KSA Augsburg 3 97.62 0 97.62 0.00

2 1 Anton Franz LKC LKC Leipzig 4 100.62 0 100.62 +3.00

3 15 Bettge Nico LKC LKC Leipzig 5 102.73 0 102.73 +5.11

4 3 Pfeiffer Frederick AKV AKV Augsburg 6 103.79 0 103.79 +6.17

5 6 Soeter Dennis KSA KSA Augsburg 7 104.23 0 104.23 +6.61

6 2 Benzien Jan LKC LKC Leipzig 8 101.21 4 105.21 +7.59

7 16 Schroeder David LKC LKC Leipzig 9 106.36 2 108.36 +10.74
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Rang
Start
Numme

Name Verein Verein (lang) Kategory Rg Zeit
Straf

Sekunden
Gesamt

Zeit
Rück-
stand

8 13 Beste Florian KCH KC Hilden 1 107.05 2 109.05 +11.43

9 4 Strauss Franz AKV AKV Augsburg 10 107.41 2 109.41 +11.79

10 7 Horn Tobias WSC WSC Bayer Dormagen 11 108.43 2 110.43 +12.81

11 12 Braune Willi BSV BSV Halle 2 109.07 2 111.07 +13.45

12 14 Trummer Timo KVZ KV Zeitz 12 109.04 4 113.04 +15.42

13 5 Reichenbach Philipp LKC LKC Leipzig 13 116.08 0 116.08 +18.46

14 8 Westphal Mathias LKC LKC Leipzig 14 112.33 4 116.33 +18.71

15 10 Prinz Marcel KSV KSV Bad Kreuznach 15 115.30 4 119.30 +21.68

16 9 Andernach Marcus MTV MTV Luhdorf-Roydorf 16 133.48 6 139.48 +41.86

Herren K1 Kajak Einer

1 2 Grimm Alexander KSA KSA Augsburg 7 95.26 0 95.26 0.00

2 5 Boeckelmann Paul LKC LKC Leipzig 8 93.70 2 95.70 +0.44

3 1 Schubert Sebastian KRH KR Hamm 9 96.46 0 96.46 +1.20

4 7 Laugwitz Laurenz KCZ KCZ Koeln 1 96.96 0 96.96 +1.70

5 13 Hengst Stefan KRH KR Hamm 10 95.27 2 97.27 +2.01

6 3 Schweikert Fabian KCE KCE Waldkirch 11 97.96 0 97.96 +2.70

7 10 Hegge Samuel KSA KSA Augsburg 12 98.54 0 98.54 +3.28

8 4 Aigner Hannes AKV AKV Augsburg 13 98.55 0 98.55 +3.29

9 6 Maxeiner Tim WKV WKV Wiesbaden 14 97.36 2 99.36 +4.10

10 8 Bartsch Domenik KCZ KCZ Koeln 2 99.80 0 99.80 +4.54

11 14 Franke David BSV BSV Halle 3 97.34 4 101.34 +6.08

12 9 Kargl Tobias KKR KK Rosenheim 15 97.54 4 101.54 +6.28

13 11 Franzl Florian KSA KSA Augsburg 16 99.67 2 101.67 +6.41

14 23 Bolg Leo KSA KSA Augsburg 17 100.72 2 102.72 +7.46

15 12 Wittkowski Milton SGE SGE Spremberg 4 100.96 2 102.96 +7.70

16 18 Kraus Juergen KSA KSA Augsburg 18 101.36 4 105.36 +10.10

17 24 Grunwald Paul BSV BSV Halle 5 105.08 2 107.08 +11.82

18 16 Hinkfuss Felix SVC SVC Erfurt 6 107.20 0 107.20 +11.94

19 17 Cronauer Patrick AKV AKV Augsburg 19 102.54 10 112.54 +17.28

20 20 Kuehne Yan Lorenz LKC LKC Leipzig 20 111.55 2 113.55 +18.29

21 21 Schwarz Maximillian LKC LKC Leipzig 21 110.06 4 114.06 +18.80

22 25 Soerensen Eric TSV TSV 1880 Gera-Zwoetzen 22 112.53 2 114.53 +19.27

23 19 Rieger Jesko BFC BFC Bamberg 23 115.67 6 121.67 +26.41

24 22 Schneider Matthias KVS KVS Schwerte 24 116.97 6 122.97 +27.71

Damen K1 Kajak Einer

1 2 Funk Ricarda KSV KSV Bad Kreuznach 2 100.55 0 100.55 0.00

2 3 Schornberg Jasmin KRH KR Hamm 3 105.57 0 105.57 +5.02

3 1 Pfeifer Melanie KSA KSA Augsburg 4 105.71 2 107.71 +7.16

4 5 Fritsche Lisa BSV BSV Halle 1 107.87 0 107.87 +7.32

5 6 Trompeter Caroline SGK SKG Hanau 5 110.96 0 110.96 +10.41

6 7 Maxeiner Fee KSV KSV Bad Kreuznach 6 112.55 0 112.55 +12.00

7 4 Meyer Leonie KSV KSV Bad Kreuznach 7 114.32 2 116.32 +15.77

8 9 Schwanholt Ann-Kathrin KCF KCF Magdeburg 8 114.98 4 118.98 +18.43

9 10 Plonka Rebecca KSV KSV Bad Kreuznach 9 119.46 4 123.46 +22.91

10 12 Faber Anna WSC WSC Bayer Dormagen 10 119.71 8 127.71 +27.16
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Rang
Start
Numme

Name Verein Verein (lang) Kategory Rg Zeit
Straf

Sekunden
Gesamt

Zeit
Rück-
stand

11 8 Juettner Rebekka LKC LKC Leipzig 11 121.86 6 127.86 +27.31

12 13 Buhler Lena Maria VfLBr VfL Brohl 12 125.45 6 131.45 +30.90

13 11 Rosener Sandra KVS KVS Schwerte 13 130.31 4 134.31 +33.76

Herren C2 Canadier Zweier

1 1
Anton Franz
Benzien Jan

LKC LKC Leipzig 4 106.64 0 106.64 0.00

2 2
Behling Robert
Becker Thomas

MSV MSV Buna Schkopau 5 111.16 2 113.16 +6.52

3 7
Schroeder David
Bettge Nico

LKC LKC Leipzig 6 113.00 2 115.00 +8.36

4 3
Mueller Kai
Mueller Kevin

BSV BSV Halle 1 110.65 6 116.65 +10.01

5 5
Juettner Aaron
Wagner Piet

LKC LKC Leipzig 7 110.23 8 118.23 +11.59

6 11
Witkowski Milton
Sommer Paul

SGE SGE Spremberg 2 114.27 4 118.27 +11.63

7 6
Holzapfel Gabriel
Holzapfel Merlin

KSA KSA Augsburg 8 116.45 6 122.45 +15.81

8 8
Beste Florian
Loos Soeren

KCH KC Hilden 3 117.37 58 175.37 +68.73

9 9
Bayn Leonhard
Bayn Tilman

LKC LKC Leipzig 9 114.55 200 314.55 +207.91

10
Grunwald Paul
Trummer Timo

RGS RG SAH (BSV Halle / KV Zeitz) DNS

Chef Kampfrichter

____________________
HAUPTSCHIEDSRICHTER

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23

Touched - - - - - 1 - 1 - 1 - - - 1 2 - - 1 - - 1 - -

Missed - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 1 2 - -
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Rang
Start
Numme

Name Verein Verein (lang) Kategory Rg Zeit
Straf

Sekunden
Gesamt

Zeit
Rück-
stand

Vortstarter

1 7 Mehlhorn Stella VS VS 1 114.52 0 114.52 0.00

2 5
Bormann Eric
Braune Leo

VS VS 2 124.58 4 128.58 +14.06

3 6 Mannschott Janina VS VS 3 145.42 4 149.42 +34.90

Herren C1 Canadier Einer

1 11 Tasiadis Sideris KSA KSA Augsburg 2 94.01 2 96.01 0.00

2 1 Anton Franz LKC LKC Leipzig 3 99.43 0 99.43 +3.42

3 6 Soeter Dennis KSA KSA Augsburg 4 99.52 0 99.52 +3.51

4 15 Bettge Nico LKC LKC Leipzig 5 100.18 2 102.18 +6.17

5 3 Pfeiffer Frederick AKV AKV Augsburg 6 104.67 2 106.67 +10.66

6 2 Benzien Jan LKC LKC Leipzig 7 103.23 4 107.23 +11.22

7 16 Schroeder David LKC LKC Leipzig 8 107.68 0 107.68 +11.67

8 13 Beste Florian KCH KC Hilden 1 109.06 8 117.06 +21.05

Herren K1 Kajak Einer

1 2 Grimm Alexander KSA KSA Augsburg 3 90.08 0 90.08 0.00

2 1 Schubert Sebastian KRH KR Hamm 4 91.68 0 91.68 +1.60

3 4 Aigner Hannes AKV AKV Augsburg 5 92.96 0 92.96 +2.88

4 6 Maxeiner Tim WKV WKV Wiesbaden 6 94.78 0 94.78 +4.70

5 5 Boeckelmann Paul LKC LKC Leipzig 7 94.98 2 96.98 +6.90

6 7 Laugwitz Laurenz KCZ KCZ Koeln 1 97.32 0 97.32 +7.24

7 13 Hengst Stefan KRH KR Hamm 8 94.54 6 100.54 +10.46

8 8 Bartsch Domenik KCZ KCZ Koeln 2 99.50 2 101.50 +11.42

9 10 Hegge Samuel KSA KSA Augsburg 9 98.24 6 104.24 +14.16

10 3 Schweikert Fabian KCE KCE Waldkirch 10 104.24 52 156.24 +66.16

Rahmenrennen

1 18 Franke John BSV BSV Halle K1M 1 104.37 4 108.37 0.00

2 27 Funk Alexander KSV KSV Bad Kreuznach C1M 1 106.60 2 108.60 +0.23

3 26 Hohmann Janik KCH KC Hilden K1M 2 101.92 8 109.92 +1.55

4 10 Mehlhorn Stella BSV BSV Halle K1W 1 111.60 4 115.60 +7.23

5 22 Lorenzen David KVS KVS Schwerte K1M 3 111.77 4 115.77 +7.40

6 25 Herzog Robert (S) LKC LKC Leipzig K1M 4 107.16 10 117.16 +8.79

7 29 Kiesslich Andre (S) SGE SGE Spremberg C1M 2 114.44 4 118.44 +10.07

8 28 Harlak Marc BSV BSV Halle C1M 3 116.99 4 120.99 +12.62

9 23 Bremer Tim KST KST Rhein-Ruhr K1M 5 116.61 12 128.61 +20.24

10 3 Wagner Karolin (S) LKC LKC Leipzig C1W 1 128.66 2 130.66 +22.29

11 19 Seifert Christoph LKC LKC Leipzig K1M 6 121.65 10 131.65 +23.28

12 7 Stoecklin Lena (S) LKC LKC Leipzig C1W 2 127.36 12 139.36 +30.99

13 9 Mannschott Janina KST KST Rhein-Ruhr K1W 2 130.90 10 140.90 +32.53

14 30 Messemer Dennis VfLBK VfL Bad Kreuznach C1M 4 143.69 6 149.69 +41.32

15 14 Messemer Dennis VfLBK VfL Bad Kreuznach K1M 7 109.55 52 161.55 +53.18

16 13 Rummler Maike KST KST Rhein-Ruhr K1W 3 146.94 18 164.94 +56.57

17 17 Bremer Nils KST KST Rhein-Ruhr K1M 8 113.21 60 173.21 +64.84

18 24 Hartmann Simon VfLBr VfL Brohl K1M 9 118.92 58 176.92 +68.55
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Rang
Start
Numme

Name Verein Verein (lang) Kategory Rg Zeit
Straf

Sekunden
Gesamt

Zeit
Rück-
stand

19 8
Bormann Eric
Braune Leo

BSV BSV Halle C2M 1 125.63 58 183.63 +75.26

20 4 Kubbe Kira MTV MTV Luhdorf-Roydorf C1W 3 129.96 56 185.96 +77.59

21 2 van de Veen Swantje KCF KCF Magdeburg C1W 4 149.72 54 203.72 +95.35

22 12 Feine Constanze BSV BSV Halle K1W 4 155.88 114 269.88 +161.51

23 21 Brenne Lukas KVS KVS Schwerte K1M 10 119.04 154 273.04 +164.67

5 Juettner Rebekka (S) LKC LKC Leipzig C1W DNS

15 Kriesinger Ingo (S) BEL Belgien K1M DNS

16 Prijon Severin KKR KK Rosenheim K1M DNS

20 Maas David KKR KK Rosenheim K1M 0 DNS

Damen K1 Kajak Einer

1 5 Fritsche Lisa BSV BSV Halle 1 103.39 0 103.39 0.00

2 2 Funk Ricarda KSV KSV Bad Kreuznach 2 101.49 2 103.49 +0.10

3 3 Schornberg Jasmin KRH KR Hamm 3 103.60 0 103.60 +0.21

4 1 Pfeifer Melanie KSA KSA Augsburg 4 102.24 2 104.24 +0.85

5 6 Trompeter Caroline SGK SKG Hanau 5 108.86 2 110.86 +7.47

6 4 Meyer Leonie KSV KSV Bad Kreuznach 6 110.87 2 112.87 +9.48

7 7 Maxeiner Fee KSV KSV Bad Kreuznach 7 113.60 0 113.60 +10.21

8 9 Schwanholt Ann-Kathrin KCF KCF Magdeburg 8 114.72 6 120.72 +17.33

Herren C2 Canadier Zweier

1 1
Anton Franz
Benzien Jan

LKC LKC Leipzig 3 104.40 0 104.40 0.00

2 2
Behling Robert
Becker Thomas

MSV MSV Buna Schkopau 4 104.95 2 106.95 +2.55

3 7
Schroeder David
Bettge Nico

LKC LKC Leipzig 5 108.99 0 108.99 +4.59

4 3
Mueller Kai
Mueller Kevin

BSV BSV Halle 1 107.57 2 109.57 +5.17

5 5
Juettner Aaron
Wagner Piet

LKC LKC Leipzig 6 138.63 14 152.63 +48.23

6 11
Witkowski Milton
Sommer Paul

SGE SGE Spremberg 2 113.89 54 167.89 +63.49

Chef Kampfrichter

____________________
HAUPTSCHIEDSRICHTER

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23

Touched - - - 1 - - - 1 - 1 - - - - 1 - - - - - - - -

Missed - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
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1. Lauf 2. Lauf Bester

Rg
Start
Num

Name VereinVerein (lang) Zeit
Str.

Sek.
Gesamt

Zeit
Rg Zeit

Str.
Sek.

Gesamt
Zeit

Rg Zeit
Rück-
stand

1 26 Hohmann Janik KCH KC Hilden 99.22 0 99.22 1 101.92 8 109.92 3 99.22 0.00

2 18 Franke John BSV BSV Halle 104.06 2 106.06 2 104.37 4 108.37 1 106.06 +6.84

3 14 Messemer Dennis VfLBK VfL Bad Kreuznach 104.54 2 106.54 3 109.55 52 161.55 15 106.54 +7.32

4 17 Bremer Nils KST KST Rhein-Ruhr 105.16 2 107.16 4 113.21 60 173.21 17 107.16 +7.94

5 25 Herzog Robert (S) LKC LKC Leipzig 104.20 4 108.20 5 107.16 10 117.16 6 108.20 +8.98

6 27 Funk Alexander KSV KSV Bad Kreuznach 107.41 2 109.41 6 106.60 2 108.60 2 108.60 +9.38

7 23 Bremer Tim KST KST Rhein-Ruhr 110.04 4 114.04 7 116.61 12 128.61 9 114.04 +14.82

8 10 Mehlhorn Stella BSV BSV Halle 119.53 2 121.53 11 111.60 4 115.60 4 115.60 +16.38

9 22 Lorenzen David KVS KVS Schwerte 113.85 2 115.85 8 111.77 4 115.77 5 115.77 +16.55

10 29 Kiesslich Andre (S) SGE SGE Spremberg 119.67 4 123.67 13 114.44 4 118.44 7 118.44 +19.22

11 20 Maas David KKR KK Rosenheim 113.32 6 119.32 9 0 DNS 119.32 +20.10

12 21 Brenne Lukas KVS KVS Schwerte 110.07 10 120.07 10 119.04 154 273.04 23 120.07 +20.85

13 28 Harlak Marc BSV BSV Halle 119.76 6 125.76 15 116.99 4 120.99 8 120.99 +21.77

14 24 Hartmann Simon VfLBr VfL Brohl 114.32 8 122.32 12 118.92 58 176.92 18 122.32 +23.10

15 7 Stoecklin Lena (S) LKC LKC Leipzig 121.61 4 125.61 14 127.36 12 139.36 12 125.61 +26.39

16 3 Wagner Karolin (S) LKC LKC Leipzig 130.02 4 134.02 17 128.66 2 130.66 10 130.66 +31.44

17 19 Seifert Christoph LKC LKC Leipzig 123.85 8 131.85 16 121.65 10 131.65 11 131.65 +32.43

18 4 Kubbe Kira MTV MTV Luhdorf-Roydorf 132.08 6 138.08 18 129.96 56 185.96 20 138.08 +38.86

19 9 Mannschott Janina KST KST Rhein-Ruhr 127.53 52 179.53 23 130.90 10 140.90 13 140.90 +41.68

20 16 Prijon Severin KKR KK Rosenheim 136.35 10 146.35 19 DNS 146.35 +47.13

21 8 Bormann Eric
Braune Leo

BSV
BSV Halle

136.49 10 146.49 20 125.63 58 183.63 19 146.49 +47.27

22 30 Messemer Dennis VfLBK VfL Bad Kreuznach DNS 143.69 6 149.69 14 149.69 +50.47

23 12 Feine Constanze BSV BSV Halle 140.91 10 150.91 21 155.88 114 269.88 22 150.91 +51.69

24 2 van de Veen Swantje KCF KCF Magdeburg 154.16 8 162.16 22 149.72 54 203.72 21 162.16 +62.94

25 13 Rummler Maike KST KST Rhein-Ruhr 137.26 58 195.26 24 146.94 18 164.94 16 164.94 +65.72

5 Juettner Rebekka (S) LKC LKC Leipzig DNS DNS

15 Kriesinger Ingo (S) BEL Belgien DNS DNS

Chef Kampfrichter

____________________
HAUPTSCHIEDSRICHTER

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23

Touched 2 - 2 3 4 8 1 5 5 7 - 4 1 1 5 2 3 4 5 5 8 8 -

Missed - - - 1 2 - 1 - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 1 3 1
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1. Lauf 2. Lauf Bester

Rg
Start
Num

Name VereinVerein (lang) Zeit
Str.

Sek.
Gesamt

Zeit
Rg Zeit

Str.
Sek.

Gesamt
Zeit

Rg Zeit
Rück-
stand

C1M

1 27 Funk Alexander KSV KSV Bad Kreuznach 107.41 2 109.41 6 106.60 2 108.60 2 108.60

2 29 Kiesslich Andre (S) SGE SGE Spremberg 119.67 4 123.67 13 114.44 4 118.44 7 118.44 +9.84

3 28 Harlak Marc BSV BSV Halle 119.76 6 125.76 15 116.99 4 120.99 8 120.99 +12.39

4 30 Messemer Dennis VfLBK VfL Bad Kreuznach DNS 143.69 6 149.69 14 149.69 +41.09

K1M

1 26 Hohmann Janik KCH KC Hilden 99.22 0 99.22 1 101.92 8 109.92 3 99.22

2 18 Franke John BSV BSV Halle 104.06 2 106.06 2 104.37 4 108.37 1 106.06 +6.84

3 14 Messemer Dennis VfLBK VfL Bad Kreuznach 104.54 2 106.54 3 109.55 52 161.55 15 106.54 +7.32

4 17 Bremer Nils KST KST Rhein-Ruhr 105.16 2 107.16 4 113.21 60 173.21 17 107.16 +7.94

5 25 Herzog Robert (S) LKC LKC Leipzig 104.20 4 108.20 5 107.16 10 117.16 6 108.20 +8.98

6 23 Bremer Tim KST KST Rhein-Ruhr 110.04 4 114.04 7 116.61 12 128.61 9 114.04 +14.82

7 22 Lorenzen David KVS KVS Schwerte 113.85 2 115.85 8 111.77 4 115.77 5 115.77 +16.55

8 20 Maas David KKR KK Rosenheim 113.32 6 119.32 9 0 DNS 119.32 +20.10

9 21 Brenne Lukas KVS KVS Schwerte 110.07 10 120.07 10 119.04 154 273.04 23 120.07 +20.85

10 24 Hartmann Simon VfLBr VfL Brohl 114.32 8 122.32 12 118.92 58 176.92 18 122.32 +23.10

11 19 Seifert Christoph LKC LKC Leipzig 123.85 8 131.85 16 121.65 10 131.65 11 131.65 +32.43

12 16 Prijon Severin KKR KK Rosenheim 136.35 10 146.35 19 DNS 146.35 +47.13

K1W

1 10 Mehlhorn Stella BSV BSV Halle 119.53 2 121.53 11 111.60 4 115.60 4 115.60

2 9 Mannschott Janina KST KST Rhein-Ruhr 127.53 52 179.53 23 130.90 10 140.90 13 140.90 +25.30

3 12 Feine Constanze BSV BSV Halle 140.91 10 150.91 21 155.88 114 269.88 22 150.91 +35.31

4 13 Rummler Maike KST KST Rhein-Ruhr 137.26 58 195.26 24 146.94 18 164.94 16 164.94 +49.34

C2M

1 8 Bormann Eric
Braune Leo

BSV
BSV Halle

136.49 10 146.49 20 125.63 58 183.63 19 146.49

C1W

1 7 Stoecklin Lena (S) LKC LKC Leipzig 121.61 4 125.61 14 127.36 12 139.36 12 125.61

2 3 Wagner Karolin (S) LKC LKC Leipzig 130.02 4 134.02 17 128.66 2 130.66 10 130.66 +5.05

3 4 Kubbe Kira MTV MTV Luhdorf-Roydorf 132.08 6 138.08 18 129.96 56 185.96 20 138.08 +12.47

4 2 van de Veen Swantje KCF KCF Magdeburg 154.16 8 162.16 22 149.72 54 203.72 21 162.16 +36.55

Chef Kampfrichter

____________________
HAUPTSCHIEDSRICHTER

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23

Touched 2 - 2 3 4 8 1 5 5 7 - 4 1 1 5 2 3 4 5 5 8 8 -

Missed - - - 1 2 - 1 - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 1 3 1


